
Water dispensers high 
and low pressure switch

Pressure set range

Durability

Working temperature

Electrical rating

Terminal

water

5~45℃

Microswitch , nomal close

4.8*0.8 blade

Connector

Proof pressure 18bar

＞40000 times

Switch type Microswitch , nomal open

5~45℃

4.8*0.8 blade

18bar

＞40000 times

water
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Model

Media

Dimension in:mm
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Pressure switch for 
refrigeration system

Conversion:1kgf/cm²=14.2psi   1psi=68.95mbar

Manual Reset

Contact Function

Arrow means the direction of pressure increasing,M means hand reset
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Temperature

Dimension in:mm

Lf42 series pressure switch is used in water supply 

pressure protection of water inlet. This series include two 

models LF42H(high pressure protection) and LF42L(low 

pressure protection). LF42H is the high pressure 

protection switch model. If the pressure of the pressure 

vessel transferred reaches the setting value while the 

vessel is full filled with water, the switch will cut off the 

circuit to make the pump stop. So the pump will not be 

damaged.  LF42L is the low pressure protection switch. If 

the pressure of water inlet lower than set value, RO will 

not work and keep dewatering, then the switch will cut 

off the circuit to make the pump stop. It can prevent the 

booster pump still working without water which may 

lead to the damage of the circuit. If the pressure of the 

water inlet returns to the lowest set volume, the pump 

will work again. Specification

LF42H LF42L

cut off pressure:2.5bar±0.5bar

cut in pressure: 1.5bar±0.5bar

Voltage:250V AC Current:16A

A quarter fast interface

cut off pressure:≤0.1 bar

cut in pressure: ≥0.2 bar

Voltage:250V AC Current:16A

A quarter fast interface

Conversion:1bar=14.5psi   1MPa=10bar

LF55 Series pressure switches are used to control the 

pressure of compressor in refrigerant system, also 

available in air or water fluid. This series have quite 

stable performance with internal micro-switch structure. 

Standard mounting bracket are provided

Rated Amps.(A)\Rated Voltage(V)

Specification

LF5502

LF5503

LF5506

LF5506M

LF5508

LF5510

LF5514

LF5516

LF5520

LF5530

LF5530M

LF5530D

LF5532

LF5542

Reset Differential≤4bar

Reset Differential≤1bar


